
Theatre of the Deaf 

AUSTRALIAN THEATRE OF THE DEAF 
1994 NORTHERN NSW TOUR 

Australia's only professional Deaf theatre company is touring your area. We can offer your community : 
* Performances in schools - both primary & secondary * Workshops for all ages * Public performances - the ideal fundraiser for your organisation 

Please see attached flyers for further information. All performances are suitable for both Deaf and hearing audiences. 

ITINERARY 
Newcastle 

Forster/Tuncurry/ Taree 

Mon. 31 October - Tues. 1 Nov. 

Wednesday 2 November 
Port Macquarie/ Wauchope Thursday 3 November 

Kempsey/Coffs Harbour 

Lismore 

Byron Bay/ Tweed Heads 

Grafton/Glen Innes 
Armida le/Moree 

Tamworth 

Orange/Dubbo/Bathurst 

Friday 4 November 

Mon. 7 November - Wed. 9 Nov. 

Thurs. 1 O November - Fri. 11 Nov. 

Monday 14 November 

Tuesday 15 November 

Wednesday 16 November 

Thurs. 17 Nov. - Fri 18 Nov. 
Please note - We can be slightly flexible with dates & Include towns not on this itinerary (within reason), but you must be quick/ Fill in the attached request form and book Theatre of the Deaf NOW. 
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